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Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
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Event 169: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 69 Maeve PLOUFFE (SA) 3:21.760
Lap 1 22.426 22.426 (1)
Lap 2 15.986 38.412 (1)
Lap 3 16.153 54.566 (1)
Lap 4 16.166 1:10.733 (1)
Lap 5 16.314 1:27.047 (1)
Lap 6 16.086 1:43.133 (1)
Lap 7 16.046 1:59.180 (1)
Lap 8 16.261 2:15.441 (1)
Lap 9 16.412 2:31.853 (1)

Lap 10 16.589 2:48.443 (1)
Lap 11 16.622 3:05.065 (1)
Lap 12 16.695 3:21.760 (1)

2. 164 Amber PATE (SA) 3:32.082 +10.32
Lap 1 22.943 22.943 (4)
Lap 2 16.599 39.542 (2)
Lap 3 16.781 56.323 (2)
Lap 4 17.078 1:13.401 (2)
Lap 5 17.260 1:30.661 (2)
Lap 6 17.171 1:47.833 (2)
Lap 7 17.087 2:04.921 (2)
Lap 8 17.281 2:22.202 (2)
Lap 9 17.233 2:39.436 (2)

Lap 10 17.398 2:56.834 (2)
Lap 11 17.591 3:14.426 (2)
Lap 12 17.656 3:32.082 (2)

3. 99 Alyssa POLITES (VIC) 3:35.208 +13.44
Lap 1 23.139 23.139 (5)
Lap 2 16.993 40.133 (5)
Lap 3 16.906 57.039 (4)
Lap 4 17.374 1:14.414 (3)
Lap 5 17.609 1:32.024 (4)
Lap 6 17.507 1:49.532 (4)
Lap 7 17.581 2:07.114 (3)
Lap 8 17.593 2:24.707 (3)
Lap 9 17.677 2:42.384 (3)

Lap 11 35.316 3:17.701 (3)
Lap 12 17.507 3:35.208 (3)

4. 40 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (QLD) 3:37.484 +15.72
Lap 1 23.318 23.318 (7)
Lap 2 16.594 39.912 (3)
Lap 3 17.113 57.026 (3)
Lap 4 17.412 1:14.438 (4)
Lap 5 17.494 1:31.932 (3)
Lap 6 17.570 1:49.503 (3)
Lap 7 17.693 2:07.197 (4)
Lap 8 17.825 2:25.022 (4)
Lap 9 18.026 2:43.049 (4)

Lap 10 18.111 3:01.160 (3)
Lap 11 18.173 3:19.334 (4)
Lap 12 18.150 3:37.484 (4)
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Event 169: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

5. 64 Alli ANDERSON (SA) 3:40.866 +19.10
Lap 1 22.751 22.751 (3)
Lap 3 34.828 57.579 (6)
Lap 4 17.918 1:15.498 (6)
Lap 5 18.039 1:33.538 (5)
Lap 6 18.091 1:51.629 (5)
Lap 7 18.181 2:09.811 (5)
Lap 8 18.127 2:27.938 (5)
Lap 9 18.038 2:45.976 (5)

Lap 10 18.128 3:04.105 (4)
Lap 11 18.438 3:22.543 (5)
Lap 12 18.322 3:40.866 (5)

6. 18 Emily WATTS (NSW) 3:42.935 +21.17
Lap 1 23.294 23.294 (6)
Lap 2 16.889 40.183 (6)
Lap 3 17.356 57.540 (5)
Lap 4 17.790 1:15.330 (5)
Lap 5 18.225 1:33.555 (6)
Lap 6 18.497 1:52.053 (6)
Lap 7 18.380 2:10.433 (6)
Lap 8 18.476 2:28.909 (6)
Lap 9 18.736 2:47.646 (6)

Lap 10 18.547 3:06.193 (5)
Lap 11 18.491 3:24.684 (6)
Lap 12 18.251 3:42.935 (6)

7. 121 Isla CARR (WA) 3:44.530 +22.77
Lap 1 23.397 23.397 (8)
Lap 3 35.869 59.266 (8)
Lap 4 17.945 1:17.212 (8)
Lap 5 18.003 1:35.215 (8)
Lap 6 18.303 1:53.518 (7)
Lap 7 18.530 2:12.049 (7)
Lap 8 18.704 2:30.753 (7)
Lap 9 18.871 2:49.624 (7)

Lap 10 18.863 3:08.487 (6)
Lap 11 18.494 3:26.982 (7)
Lap 12 17.548 3:44.530 (7)

8. 122 Dharlia HAINES (WA) 3:50.519 +28.75
Lap 1 22.556 22.556 (2)
Lap 2 17.532 40.088 (4)
Lap 3 17.998 58.087 (7)
Lap 4 18.209 1:16.296 (7)
Lap 5 18.515 1:34.812 (7)
Lap 6 19.085 1:53.897 (8)
Lap 7 19.617 2:13.514 (8)
Lap 8 19.707 2:33.222 (8)
Lap 9 19.315 2:52.537 (8)

Lap 10 19.359 3:11.897 (7)
Lap 11 19.327 3:31.224 (8)
Lap 12 19.295 3:50.519 (8)


